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Technical data

Wheel width (mm):
Load capacity (kg):

Overall height (mm):

NG [m:E2]0)

N [

Swivel radius (mm):

Weight (kg):

Tread material:

Wheel diameter (mm):

100

38

140

132

90

0.826

Elastic solid rubber

Smart Moves on Manner Castors.

LK-100 NEK/K
400212

Product type:

Swivel castors

Product group: Medium-duty castors

Users have been impressed by the functionality and durability of Manner's
castors for logistics and industrial uses. With their extra-strong structure,
they are long-lasting and ideal for continuous heavy-duty use.
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Hardness of the tread (shore A):

Centre material:

Bearing type:

Fitting:

Bolt hole diameter (mm):

Fork material:

60
Polyamide
Ball bearing
Bolt hole
12.5

Steel




