



LK-100 NEK/K 400212

Product type: Swivel castors

Product group: Medium-duty castors

Users have been impressed by the functionality and durability of Manner's castors for logistics and industrial uses. With their extra-strong structure, they are long-lasting and ideal for continuous heavy-duty use.



www.manner.fi/en/tuote/lk-100-nek-k

Technical data

	Wheel diameter (mm):	100		Hardness of the tread (shore A):	60
	Wheel width (mm):	38		Centre material:	Polyamide
	Load capacity (kg):	140		Bearing type:	Ball bearing
	Overall height (mm):	132		Fitting:	Bolt hole
	Swivel radius (mm):	90		Bolt hole diameter (mm):	12.5
	Weight (kg):	0.826		Fork material:	Steel
	Tread material:	Elastic solid rubber			

Smart Moves on Manner Castors.